LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMP
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS

Item Quantity For pump item

Fibre vane 00 VTL 0210 4 VTL?2

00 VTL 0410 VTL 4

00 VTLO510 VTL5-VTLP 5

00 VTL1010 VTL 10 - VTLP 10

00 VTL 10F 10 VTL 10/F - VTLP 10/F

00 VTL 15F 10 VTL 15/F - VTLP 15/F

00 VTL 20F 10 VTL 20/F - VTLP 20/F

00 VTL 25FG 10
00 VTL 30FG 10
00 VTL 35FG 10
00 VTL 40G1 10
00 VTL 50G1 10
00 VTL 65G1 10
00 VTL 75G1 10
00 VTL90G1 10
00 VTL 106G1 10
00 RVP 1504
00 RVP 21 04
00 RVP 40 04
00 RVP 60 04
00 RVP 100 04
00 RVP 160 04
00 RVP 200 04
00 RVP 250 04
00 RVP 300 04
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VTL 25/FG - VTLP 25/FG
VTL 30/FG - VTLP 30/FG
VTL 35/FG - VTLP 35/FG
VTL 40/G1 - VTLP 40/G1
VTL 50/GT - VTLP 50/G1
VTL 65/G1 - VTLP 65/G1
VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
VTL 90/GT - VTLP 90/G1
VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 105/G1
RVP15

RVP21

RVP40

RVP60

RVP100

RVP160

RVP200

RVP250

RVP300
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LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMP
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS

Item Quantity For pump item
Sealing kit 00 KIT VTL 02 1 VTL 2
00 KIT VTL 04 1 VTL 4
00 KIT VTL 05 1 VTL5-VTLP 5
00 KITVTL10 1 VTL10-VTLP 10
00 KIT VTL 10F 1 VTL 10/F - VTLP 10/F
00 KIT VTL 15F 1 VTL 15/F - VTLP 15/F
00 KIT VTL 20F 1 VTL 20/F - VTLP 20/F
00 KIT VTL 25FG 1 VTL 25/FG - VTLP 25/FG
00 KIT VTL 30FG 1 VTL 30/FG - VTLP 30/FG
00 KIT VTL 35FG 1 VTL 35/FG - VTLP 35/FG
00 KIT VTL 4061 1 VTL 40/G1 - VTLP 40/G1
00 KIT VTL 5061 1 VTL 50/G1 - VTLP 50/G1
00 KIT VTL 65G1 1 VTL 65/G1 - VTLP 65/G1
00 KIT VTL 75G1 1 VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
00 KIT VTL 9061 1 VTL 90/G1 - VTLP 90/G1
00 KIT VTL 10561 1 VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 105/G1
00 RVP 15 06 1 RVP15
00 RVP 21 06 1 RVP21
00 RVP 40 06 1 RVP40
00 RVP 60 06 1 RVP60
00 RVP 100 06 1 RVP100
00 RVP 160 06 1 RVP160
00 RVP 200 06 1 RVP200
00 RVP 250 06 1 RVP250
00 RVP 300 06 1 RVP300
Check valves 100115 1 VTL 2

100215 1 VTL 4

100210 1 VTL5-VTLP 5

100310 1 VTL10-VTLP 10

VTL 10/F - VTLP 10/F
VTL 15/F - VTLP 15/F
VTL 20/F - VTLP 20/F
100410 1 VTL 25/FG - VTLP 25/FG
VTL 30/FG - VTLP 30/FG
VTL 35/FG - VTLP 35/FG
100510 1 VTL 40/G1 - VTLP 40/G1
VTL 50/G1 - VTLP 50/G1
VTL 65/G1 - VTLP 65/G1

100610 1 VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
VTL90/GT - VTLP 90/G1
100710 1 VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 1056/G1
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LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMP
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS

Item

Quantity

For pump item

Suction filters FB5
FB10

FB 20

FB 28

FB 30

FB 40

FB 50

FC10

FC 20

FC 25

FC30
FC 35
FC 40

FC 50
FC 60

Adjustable drip oiler 00 VTL 00 11

VTL2

VTL4

VTL5-VTLP 5
VTL10-VTLP 10
VTL10/F - VTLP 10/F
VTL15/F - VTLP 15/F
VTL 20/F - VTLP 20/F
VTL 25/FG - VTLP 25/FG
VTL 30/FG - VTLP 30/FG
VTL 35/FG - VTLP 35/FG
VTL 40/G1 - VTLP 40/G1
VTL 50/GT - VTLP 50/G1
VTL 65/G1 - VTLP 65/G1
VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
VTL90/GT - VTLP 90/G1
VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 105/G1

VTL4

VTL5-VTLP 5
VTL10-VTLP 10
VTL10/F - VTLP 10/F
VTL15/F - VTLP 15/F
VTL 20/F - VTLP 20/F
RVP15

RVP21

VTL 25/FG - VTLP 25/FG
VTL 30/FG - VTLP 30/FG
VTL 35/FG - VTLP 35/FG
VTL 40/G1 - VTLP 40/G1
VTL 50/G1 - VTLP 50/G1
VTL 65/G1 - VTLP 65/G1
RVP40

RVP60

RVP100

VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
VTL90/GT - VTLP 90/G1
VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 1056/G1
RVP160

RVP200

RVP250

RVP300

VTL - All
VTLP - All
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LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMP
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS

Item Quantity For pump item
0il level switch 00 LP VTL 99 1 VTLP - All
oil filters 00 LP VTL 40 1 VTLP - All
= 00 RVP 40 07 1 RVP40
; ,.1 00 RVP 60 07 1 RVP60
‘ 00 RVP 100 07 1 RVP100
00 RVP 160 07 1 RVP160
2 00 RVP 200 07 1 RVP200
00 RVP 250 07 1 RVP250
00 RVP 300 07 1 RVP300

Deoiling cartridges 00 VTL 7561 29 1 VTL 75/G1 - VTLP 75/G1
00 VTL 90G1 29 1 VTL 90/G1 - VTLP 90/G1
00 VTL 10561 29 1 VTL 105/G1 - VTLP 105/G1
ﬂ. 00 RVP 1505 1 RVP15
: 00 RVP 21 05 1 RVP21
00 RVP 40 05 1 RVP40
= 00 RVP 60 05 2 RVP60
00 RVP 100 05 2 RVP100
00 RVP 160 05 3 RVP160
00 RVP 200 05 3 RVP200
00 RVP 250 05 4 RVP250
00 RVP 300 05 4 RVP300
Mineral lubricating oil 1S032-68-100 - 150 1-2-5-10L packs
Synthetic lubricating oil VT OIL32-68- 100 1-2-5-10L packs
“Non-toxic” synthetic oil
for the food industry VT OIL FI 68 -100 1-2-5-10L packs
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